Government-Grade Dome Series
government@verkada.com 1www.verkada.com 0825
Overview
The CD63-F is a government-grade dome camera that provides detailed 4K coverage for government deployments. With a large
1 / 1.2” progressive CMOS image sensor, varifocal lens with 2.25x optical zoom, and 40 meters / 130 feet of IR range for nighttime
viewing, the CD63-F delivers impeccable image quality in both broad daylight and low-light conditions. The CD63-F also includes
FIPS 140-validated encryption, has FedRAMP Ready status at the Moderate impact level, and is both TAA and FY2019 NDAA
compliant — essential compliance criteria for government-grade deployments. The CD63-F is compatible with the standard Verkada

Government-Grade Dome Series
government@verkada.com 4www.verkada.com
Ordering Information
CD63-F pricing
1.	 All our cameras record in "adaptive quality," capturing both standard and high quality streams. Standard quality (SQ) video is stored up to the amount of retention specified by
the customer. The amount of high quality video stored on the camera will depend on the amount of motion detected by the camera over time. To learn more, visit our website:
Model Number MP1 WDR Lens IR Range Onboard
Storage
Maximum
SQ Onboard
Retention1
People/
Vehicle
Analytics
Cost
(MSRP) USD
CD63-512-HW-F 4K Zoom 40m / 130ft 512GB 30 Days $1,899
CD63-1TB-HW-F 4K Zoom 40m / 130ft 1TB 60 Days $2,699
CD63-2TB-HW-F 4K Zoom 40m / 130ft 2TB 90 Days $3,999
CD63-3TB-HW-F 4K Zoom 40m / 130ft 3TB 120 Days $5,299
Government-Grade Dome Series
government@verkada.com 5www.verkada.com
Video Security Cloud License pricing (Renewal)